

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: UNICENTER COMMUNICATIONS

Address : D.3,4&5 RMC BLDG, F.TORRES ST DAVAO CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2006049953946024121

Tel./Fax No.: 09174332215 Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Disaster Risk Reduction Management

P.O. Number: 2022062729



O2022062729833A13ACB

Date: <u>Jun 15, 2022</u> P.R. No.: <u>2022042786</u>

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery : ____

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse

Delivery Term: 45 Calendar Days

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	ltem [Unit Cost	Amount
5 4 5	4.00 pcs	Wireless Broadband CPE PBE-5AC-Gen2 Airmax PowerBeam AC Gen2 5GHz 23dBi With NTC License for end-user	14,900.00	59,600.00
2	2.00 pcs	Wireless Access Point LBE-5AC-Gen2 Wireless Access Point With NTC License for end-user	6,900.00	13,800.00
3	2.00 pcs	8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch TL-Sg1008 10/100/1000 Mbps	3,300.00	6,600.00
4	3.00 pcs	8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch TL-SG1005D	2,567.00	7,701.00
5	14.00 pcs	LED Solar Flood Light 100W Street Light Specs: Wattage: 45-300 Watts Solar Panel: Polycrystalline Light Source: High Brightness LED SMD Color Temperature: 5500-6500 K Daylight Material: High Quality ABS Plastic + Tempered Glass Beam Angle: 120 Degrees lifetime: > 50,000 hours IP Rating: IP 66/67 Outdoor (Water Resistant, Good for Outdoor use) Battery Life: 2x Battery Up to 6-10 hours	2,657.00	37,198.00
6	1.00 pack	CABLE TIE (nylon)	300.00	300.00

OR USE OF PORRMO	- MAINTENANCE OF	EARLY WARNING	SYSTEM INSTRUMENTS

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

(Signature over printed name)

(Date)

By the Authority Vernter Blove PNGS

GALE GLIADALUPE G. MÖRTILLERO, MSLRG, MHRM. Assistant Provincial Administrator (Administration) EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

Wednesday, June 15, 2022



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: UNICENTER COMMUNICATIONS

Address : D.3,4&5 RMC BLDG, F.TORRES ST DAVAO CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2006049953946024121

Tel./Fax No.: 09174332215 Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Disaster Risk Reduction Management

P.O. Number: 2022062729



O2022062729833A13ACB

Date: Jun 15, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022042786

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery : Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse

Delivery Term: 45 Calendar Days

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
		3*100mm Black 100's		
7	1.00 pack	CABLE TIE (nylon) 3*200mm Black 100's	350.00	350.00
8	1.00 pack	CABLE TIE (nylon) 5*300mm Black 100's	380.00	380.00
9	10.00 bottles	WD40 412ml/ 13.9 Oz	299.00	2,990.00
10	2.00 pcs	USB Hub 4 ports or 7 ports Usb type: 2.0, 3.0, 3.1 With ON/OFF features Voltage: 5V USB Cable Length: about 400mm Cable Length: About 45-55cm Black Color Date Transfer Rate: Up to 480mbps Compatible: Windows, MAC OS or Linux System	1,300.00	2,600.00
111	3.00 pcs	WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE COMBO Keyboard interface: USB	1,280.00	3,840.00

FOR USE OF PDRRMD - MAINTENANCE OF EARLY WARNING SYSTEM INSTRUMENTS

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

HWY TWA P. DIEWN (Signature over printed name)

Very truly yours, only of the Governor: By the Aut

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

(Date)

GALE GUADALUPE G. MORTILLERO, MISLAG, MHRM Assistant Provincial Administrator (Administration)

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher. NOTE:

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER Supplier: UNICENTER COMMUNICATIONS P.O. Number: 2022062729 Address: D.3,4&5 RMC BLDG. F.TORRES ST DAVAO CITY O2022062729833A13ACB PhilGEPS Registration No.: 2006049953946024121 Date: Jun 15, 2022 Tel./Fax No.: 09174332215 P.R. No.: 2022042786 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular Purchase) Req. Office: Provincial Disaster Risk Reduction Management Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 45 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse I.N. Quantity/Unit Unit Cost Amount Keyboard connection: wireless Color Classification: Black Is there a multimedia function key: yes With ON/OFF features with 2 pcs free battery 12 10.00 pcs THERMAL PASTE 125.00 1,250,00 Spec: Model: HY510-TU20Q Brand new and high quality Shape: Syringe Weight Approx. 30g Color: Grey Thermal Conductivity Coefficient: >1.93W / MK Thermal Resistance: <0.225 Operating Temperature Range: -30-280 degree High Thermal conductivity, high insulation and high temperature resistence 13 8.00 pcs MOUSE PAD 250.00 2,000.00 Spec: Material: Aluminun, Resin Black Color Have 4 Movable Silicone gasket Front is Aluminum, the back is resin Size: 22*18*0.2cm Remarks: FOR USE OF PDRRMD - MAINTENANCE OF EARLY WARNING SYSTEM INSTRUMENTS

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: By the Agt DIELLE Signature ov printed name) **EDWIN I. JUBAHIB** GALE GUADALUPE G. MORTILLERO, MSLRG. MHRM. Governor 15 Assistant Provincial Administrator (Administration) (Date)

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: UNICENTER COMMUNICATIONS

Address: D.3,4&5 RMC BLDG. F.TORRES ST DAVAO CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2006049953946024121 Tel./Fax No.: 09174332215

Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Disaster Risk Reduction Management

P.O. Number: 2022062729



O2022062729833A13ACB

Date: Jun 15, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022042786

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Amount

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Item

Date of Delivery:

Payment Term: ON ACCOUNT

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse

Delivery Term: 45 Calendar Days

Unit Cost

Quantity/Unit I.N. 45 CALENDAR DAYS

> The award is based on Abstract No. 0620222952 created on June 13, 2022 under Quotation No. 20223703C opened on June 09, 2022

FOR USE OF PDRRMD - MAINTENANCE OF EARLY WARNING SYSTEM INSTRUMENTS

Grand Total Amount in Words: ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINE AND XX / 100

GRAND TOTAL:

P 138,609.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Sy the Authority of the Governor Very truly yours. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3)

(Henryey DILLIN printed name) (Signature over

(Date)

GALE GUADALUPE G. MORTILLERO, MISLAG, MHRM Assistant Provincial Administrator (Administration)

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE:

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO